Permit
Number
BP-12-00553

BP-13-00367

BP-13-00450

BP-13-00464

BP-13-00470

BP-13-00473

BP-13-00476

BP-13-00483

BP-13-00484

BP-13-00490

BP-13-00501

BP-13-00504

BP-13-00514

TITAS COUNTY

Permit Type

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

KITTITAS COUNTY SEPTEMBER 2013 BUILDING PERMITS

Owner Name

Permit Address

CHRISTIE, DAVID M ETAL 6703 TUMBLE CREEK DR

ELLIS, EDMUND G llI
ETUX

KIRCHMAN, JAMES R

NEW SUNCADIA LLC

ALLEN, MARGARET

ROREM, JON B ETUX
ETAL

HENSHAW, BERNARD |

MARICI, MATTHEW

GRANITE CREEK
RANCHES LLC

GRANITE CREEK
RANCHES LLC

SWARTZENDRUBER,
DAVID ETUX

WELKER, TODD S &
SIGRID R

COLVIN, THOMAS

CLE ELUM WA 98922

250 LEADEN QUEEN LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

2490 GEMSTONE DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

431 COAL MINE WAY
CLE ELUM WA 98922

171 SWAUK CREEK LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

1500 HART RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

1071 AIRPORT RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

1750 TIMBER MTN LOOP
CLE ELUM WA 98922

241 QUAD DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922

271 QUAD DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922

770 YELLOWSTONE RD
SNOQUALMIE PASS WA 98068

1537 KITTITAS HWY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

691 WESTSIDE RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

$

Fees

755.98

1,552.50

750.33

1,614.63

526.34

1,908.67

668.00

907.08

548.20

548.20

1,335.25

938.43

750.33

Valuation

15,641.60

81,980.20

27,600.00

42,080.96

16,560.00

115,420.99

46,000.00

37,536.00

17,775.00

17,514.00

71,760.00

39,744.00

27,600.00

Contractor

OWNER

BROCK SMITH CONST LLC
6920 LAUREL LN SE
SNOQUALMIE WA 98065

MCINTOSH POLE BUILDINGS INC
7820 SR 97
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

BROCK SMITH CONST LLC
6920 LAUREL LN SE
SNOQUALMIE WA 98065

STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA
PO BOX 895
POST FALLS 1D 83877

OWNER

STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA
PO BOX 895
POST FALLS 1D 83877

STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA
PO BOX 895
POST FALLS 1D 83877

WILLETT'S CUSTOM BUILDING INC
PO BOX 428
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

WILLETT'S CUSTOM BUILDING INC
PO BOX 428
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

LEGACY BUILDINGS
23911 202ND AVE SE
MAPLE VALLEY WA 98038

OWNER

STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA
PO BOX 895
POST FALLS 1D 83877

Issue Date

9/25/2013

9/18/2013

9/24/2013

9/27/2013

9/6/2013

9/10/2013

9/9/2013

9/9/2013

9/3/2013

9/9/2013

9/9/2013

9/5/2013

9/18/2013

Parcel Number

20-14-10000-0020

20-14-24050-0106

19-17-13000-0008

20-15-20058-0174

20-17-10040-0011

19-16-02000-0029

70-11-00000-1519

19-15-08050-0029

19-14-03000-0064

19-14-03000-0065

22-11-09014-0005

17-19-06081-0003

20-15-34030-0006



BP-13-00517

BP-13-00526

BP-13-00528

BP-13-00540

BP-13-00549

BP-13-00561

BP-13-00461

BP-13-00492

BP-13-00493

BP-13-00499

BP-13-00509

BP-13-00515

BP-13-00546

BP-13-00547

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

TOTAL: 19

ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

TOTAL: 8

PALMER, LEWIS

OBED, LOPEZ & SUNNI

UNIONVILLE RANCH

RADOMSKE, RALEY

WILLIAMS, KENNETH J. &

AHLES, PETER ETUX

DONAHUE, RAYMON A
ETUX

FLORY, MICAH A & JULIE

A

OERGEL, BRUCE A ETUX

JACKSON, BRAD

LARSEN, BRENDA ETVIR

DEWITT, ALICE A

BARCHENGER, NORMAN

H&

NICHOLS, CHRISTOPHER

8711 THORP PRAIRIE RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

301 MC ELROY RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

1750 EMERICK RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

1651 VENTURE RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

6490 COLOCKUM RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

1421 BETTAS RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

202 S LOOKOUT MTN DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

6671 S THORP HWY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

5383 N 81RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

4542 LAKE RIDGE RD
EASTON WA 98925

4361 DENMARK RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

1990 REECER CREEK RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

911 PUMPING PLANT RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

150 WINTERGREEN LN
RONALD WA 98940

548.20

307.71

766.00

1,642.65

1,125.65

1,217.28

1,063.83

478.89

354.85

1,068.43

723.79

475.08

307.71

395.16

17,226.00

6,960.00

28,576.80

95,148.00

26,496.00

60,720.00

47,153.00

12,798.00

5,525.00

39,467.52

20,600.00

7,020.00

6,480.00

10,057.50

OWNER

DAVENPORT CAPENTRY LLC
700 CHARLTON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

OWNER

MCINTOSH POLE BUILDINGS INC
7820 SR 97
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

OWNER

SOLID STRUCTURES LLC
6724 N PITTSBURG
SPOKANE WA 99217

RELIABLE BUILDING & REMODELING
403 SHALE PIT RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

SELBY ENTERPRISES
3961 TJOSSEM
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

9/6/2013

9/19/2013

9/5/2013

9/24/2013

9/27/2013

9/26/2013

9/3/2013

9/4/2013

9/27/2013

9/10/2013

9/3/2013

9/5/2013

9/25/2013

9/27/2013

19-16-14030-0009

20-14-22052-0309

19-17-06040-0006

18-20-20000-0021

19-20-32050-0003

19-17-04000-0018

17-19-06064-0004

18-17-24020-0008

18-19-23050-0002

20-13-03030-0004

17-19-27000-0008

18-18-27056-0002

17-20-33051-0004

20-14-12060-0008



BP-13-00627

BP-13-00487

BP-13-00488

BP-13-00535

BP-13-00536

BP-13-00538

BP-12-00548

BP-13-00405

BP-13-00576

BP-13-00593

BP-13-00624

BP-13-00583

BP-13-00608

BUILDING PERMIT
RENEWAL

TOTAL: 19

BUILDING PERMIT
REVISION

BUILDING PERMIT
REVISION

BUILDING PERMIT
REVISION

BUILDING PERMIT
REVISION

BUILDING PERMIT
REVISION

TOTAL: 5

COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT

COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT

TOTAL: 2

DEMOLITION PERMIT

DEMOLITION PERMIT

DEMOLITION PERMIT

TOTAL: 3

MANUFACTURED HOME
PLACEMENT PERMIT

MANUFACTURED HOME
PLACEMENT PERMIT

TOTAL: 2

PEARSON, CHRIS ETUX

PQD CONSTRUCTION INC

PQD CONSTRUCTION INC

BLAISDELL, GEORGE B

DODSON, DIANE

FLORY, MERLE D ETUX

THE PASS LLC

CAMP KOINONIA

DODGE, BOB INC

FORD, GREGORY ETUX

WYCKOFF, MARTHA

HOOPER, THOMAS M
ETUX

HUNTER, KELLY

551 W PACIFIC AVE
RONALD WA 98940

180 FLAGSTONE DR
RONALD WA 98940

200 FLAGSTONE DR
RONALD WA 98940

107 S DENNIS ST
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

710 ANNA BELL DR
RONALD WA 98940

4471 TIOSSEM RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

1390 SR 906
SNOQUALMIE PASS WA 98068

850 KOINONIA LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

8492 TJOSSEM RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

363 BLACK BEAR DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922

2831 LEY RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

3648 CLERF RD

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

4121 FAIRVIEW RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

784.20

286.64

297.14

139.50

585.65

323.30

12,932.01

4,073.71

109.50

109.50

109.50

439.00

625.60

9,970.13

9,970.13

21,153.50

9,640.40

987,985.07

212,371.20

OWNER

PQD CONSTRUCTION
PO BOX 808
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

PQD CONSTRUCTION
PO BOX 808
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

OWNER

JACK FROST CONSTRUCTION
36415 SE HUDSON RD
RAVENSDALE WA 98051

OWNER

NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC
1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

MCINTOSH POLE BUILDINGS INC
7820 SR 97
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

OWNER

OWNER

CALVIN M BEEDLE EXCAVATING LLC

551 PAYS RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

A PLUS CONSTRUCTION
5552 LATERAL ARD
WAPATO WA 98951

VALLEY QUALITY HOMES, INC
1830 S FIRST ST
YAKIMA WA 98903

9/26/2013

9/3/2013

9/3/2013

9/20/2013

9/23/2013

9/20/2013

9/18/2013

9/4/2013

9/6/2013

9/13/2013

9/25/2013

9/10/2013

9/19/2013

20-14-12051-0530

20-14-12067-0002

20-14-12067-0001

17-18-02032-0002

21-14-21050-0003

17-19-16020-0008

22-11-04052-0101

20-14-34010-0003

17-19-14000-0009

20-14-22070-0011

20-17-19000-0001

17-20-08000-0027

18-19-34000-0013



BP-13-00548 |MECHANICAL PERMIT ~|HENDERSON, MARK &  |160 EAGLE VIEW DR $ 55.00 - |owNER 9/18/2013 |20-14-02051-0950
DAWN RONALD WA 98940
BP-13-00562 |MECHANICAL PERMIT |HOSMER, WILLIAM A 2220 GAME FARM RD $ 80.00 ARMSTRONG'S ALL SEASONS LLC | 9/3/2013 |18-19-32020-0003
ETUX ELLENSBURG WA 98926 1631 VANTAGE HWY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00564 |MECHANICAL PERMIT |VETO, KEN 50 CURLEW RD $ 65.00 - |ALL SEASONS HEATING & AICINC | 9/3/2013 |18-19-29052-0012
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 9006
YAKIMA WA 98902
BP-13-00570 |MECHANICAL PERMIT |OJA, RONALD D ETUX  |403 SHALE PIT RD $ 94.50 - |OWNER 9/4/2013 |17-20-09050-0002
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00575 |MECHANICAL PERMIT |CHURCH OF LATTER DAY (3551 HUNDLEY RD $ 65.00 - |OWNER 9/6/2013 |20-14-21020-0002
SAINTS CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-13-00577 |MECHANICAL PERMIT |WOLFE, RICHARD E. 591 PEBBLE BEACH DR $ 69.50 - |CENTRAL HEATING & AIR LLC 9/9/2013 |20-14-35050-0216
ETUX CLE ELUM WA 98922 205 EAST 1ST ST
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-13-00584 |MECHANICAL PERMIT |SNYDER, JEFFREY S SR |1702 STONE RIDGE DR $ 70.00 - |CHIM CHIMNEY FIREPLACE & SPA | 9/10/2013 |19-14-01064-0005
CLE ELUM WA 98922 1604 N WENATCHEE AVE
WENTACHEE WA 98801
BP-13-00585 |MECHANICAL PERMIT |WOOD, ANDREW D 1680 MOHAR RD $ 70.00 - |ARMSTRONG'S ALL SEASONS LLC | 9/11/2013 |19-15-03030-0009
TRUSTEE CLE ELUM WA 98922 1631 VANTAGE HWY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00609 |MECHANICAL PERMIT |PRATT, DAVID 301 PINE GLEN DR $ 65.00 - |OWNER 9/19/2013 | 20-14-17050-0206
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-13-00623 |MECHANICAL PERMIT |WOODS, CECILE B. 1700 WOODS & STEELE RD $ 55.00 - |WILLETT'S CUSTOM BUILDING INC | 9/25/2013 |19-14-12000-0012
CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 428
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00631 |MECHANICAL PERMIT |MAINWARING, DARLENE 10920 THORP HWY $ 45.00 - |OWNER 9/27/2013 |18-17-11012-0008
THORP WA 98946
BP-13-00633 |MECHANICAL PERMIT |KENNER, WILLIAM 1291 N 81RD $ 105.00 - |JAKE SMITH'S HTG AND COOLING | 9/27/2013 |17-19-02000-0016
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 347W 6THAVE
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00638 |MECHANICAL PERMIT |WELKER, TODD S & 4904 N 81 RD $ 70.00 - |OWNER 9/30/2013 |16-19-24054-0002
SIGRID R ELLENSBURG WA 98926
TOTAL: 13
BP-13-00311 |NEW RESIDENCE SMITH, WAYNE M ETUX  |312 OAK ST $ 375146 308,799.14 |WM SMITH & ASSOCIATES INC 9/25/2013 |17-18-01094-0002
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 398
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00382 |NEW RESIDENCE NORTHCUTT, GREG &  |7341LOWERPEOHPOINTRD |$  2,785.76 197,415.24 |J T CUSTOM HOMES LLC 9/5/2013 |19-16-05051-0002

BUILDING PERMIT

WENDY

CLE ELUM WA 98922

PO BOX 899
CLE ELUM WA 98922




BP-13-00386

BP-13-00401

BP-13-00406

BP-13-00435

BP-13-00469

BP-13-00475

BP-13-00478

BP-13-00482

BP-13-00485

BP-13-00489

BP-13-00502

BP-13-00510

BP-13-00512

BP-13-00511

BP-13-00513

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

TOTAL: 15

OTHER TYPE OF
BUILDING PERMIT

OTHER TYPE OF
BUILDING PERMIT

RIOS, PAULINO V ETUX

ALLRED, WILEY & MARIA

LLOYD, ROBERT

SOHLBERG, MARY

KROEGER, CLINTON

CRAIG REIMER CUSTOM

HOMES LLC

GRANITE CREEK
RANCHES LLC

BOLSTER, CORY

BOWER, KAREN &
GREGORY

GRANITE CREEK
RANCHES LLC

J & C ALLRED LAND
COMPANY LLC

JACKSON, WILLIAM G

BLACKWOLF
INVESTMENTS LLC
CHURCH, DEAN

PHILLIPS, GEORGE S
ETUX

DAVIDSON, DENNIS

2610 COHOE RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

50 CARBIDE CT
CLE ELUM WA 98922

9551 WESTSIDE RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

121 GREENVALE DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

2109 JUDGE RONALD RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

141 CAKE BOX LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

241 QUAD DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922

572 SAM RANCH RD
EASTON WA 98925

421 TANNER WAY
SNOQUALMIE PASS WA 98068

271 QUAD DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922

30 CARBIDE CT
CLE ELUM WA 98922

501 DURANGO DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922

250 TIP TOP LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

1051 PINEGRASS LOOP
CLE ELUM WA 98922

2831 E RAILROAD ST
EASTON WA 98925

2,402.24

6,285.63

4,639.80

3,963.85

2,693.25

2,890.72

2,074.91

3,218.03

3,205.50

2,795.76

6,476.70

3,462.91

5,576.18

306.44

139.50

152,249.87

574,881.80

389,268.05

330,004.10

199,458.87

205,935.17

118,383.76

243,435.20

249,129.23

197,227.44

593,237.50

267,508.54

500,943.18

DAVENPORT CAPENTRY LLC
700 CHARLTON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

MERLE INC
200N 1STST
ROSLYN WA 98941

OWNER

SOLID CONSTRUCTION
308 E 28TH AVE
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

OWNER

CRAIG REIMER CUSTOM HOMES LLC
PO BOX 1748
EDMONDS WA 98020

WILLETT'S CUSTOM BUILDING INC
PO BOX 428
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

OWNER

S R VERSTEEG CONSTRUCTION CO
16520 SE 268TH
COVINGTON WA 98042

WILLETT'S CUSTOM BUILDING INC
PO BOX 428
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

MERLE INC
200N 1STST
ROSLYN WA 98941

OWNER

HANSELL/MITZEL HOMES
PO BOX 2523
MOUNT VERNON WA 98273

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION
9405 S 200TH ST
KENT WA 98031

OWNER

9/25/2013

9/6/2013

9/9/2013

9/6/2013

9/3/2013

9/16/2013

9/13/2013

9/27/2013

9/18/2013

9/16/2013

9/27/2013

9/9/2013

9/30/2013

9/3/2013

9/9/2013

17-19-06095-0001

20-15-20058-0147

19-14-02020-0014

17-18-08056-0008

18-19-31077-0003

20-15-19051-0084

19-14-03000-0064

20-14-18040-0008

22-11-09054-0035

19-14-03000-0065

20-15-20058-0146

19-16-02000-0032

20-14-24050-0322

20-15-29050-0218

20-13-13021-0013



BP-13-00625 |PLUMBING PERMIT DOW, BRIAN S 1381 ANNA BELL DR $ 45.00 JACK FROST CONSTRUCTION 9/25/2013 |21-14-16052-0005
RONALD WA 98940 36415 SE HUDSON RD
RAVENSDALE WA 98051
BP-13-00563 |REROOF BUILDING SMITH, JASON W ETUX 2903 MANASTASH RD $ 104.50 BAXTER CONSTRUCTION LLC 9/3/2013 |17-18-08053-0001
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 2521 RIVER RD
YAKIMA WA 98902
BP-13-00600 |REROOF BUILDING PANGRAZI, MARGARET 2120 W DRY CREEK RD $ 104.50 DAVENPORT CAPENTRY LLC 9/17/2013 |18-18-27030-0002
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 700 CHARLTON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00636 |REROOF BUILDING SMITH, HEATHER 560 UPPER PEOH PT RD $ 169.50 OWNER 9/30/2013 |20-15-35053-0001
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922




